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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1427-2025CANCELLED  

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

2 September 2025 

 

Wilpinjong to Ulan 

Wilpinjong Mine Blast 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1215 

02/09/25 

1315 

02/09/25 

 

Wilpinjong 

WG7 and WG9 

Signal 

WG12 Signal 

 

Main Line and 

Loop 

Ulan 

(Moolarben) 

07-14 and 07-16 

Signal 

 

 

 


